

HARAPAN BANGSA BUSINESS SCHOOL Veritas vos liberabit



## **Certificate of Participation**

awarded to

Nana Aprílianí

for her participation as a Event Division on the NSOP Program Studi Manajemen dan Online Business

Family of Management and Online Business (FOMBIS)

conducted by Himpunan Mahasiswa Manajemen dan Online Business on August 11th, 2022

Harapan Bangsa Business School

Head of Management and Online Business Department

Dr. Laura Lahindah, S.E., M.M.



Please scan this QR code to verify this certificate

Director of Student Affairs and Career Resource Center

Usale K

Jusak Sali Kosasih, Ph.D.